IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: 9-19-09 Boys: Place School Score
Host School: Muncie Southside Girls: X 1 Yorktown 348
Course: Crestview Golf Course Sectional: T 2 Muncie Central 387
City:  Muncie Regional: T 3 Delta 392
T 4 Winchester Community 417 -
5 Monroe Central 428 y
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Blue River Valley 456 L,.ﬁ/)
Place Name School Score 7 Shenandoah 465
1 Tara Clark Yorktown 77 8 Wapahani 168 PURE SPIRIT. PURE $SPORT.
2 Kennedy Windlan Yorktown 80 9 Daleville 473
3 Alex Crabtree Monroe Central 82 10 Muncie Southside 474
4 Katherine Holdren Delta 88 11 Wes-Del 483
5 Brittany Sheffield Muncie Central 89 12 Union (Modoc) 491
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Alex Crabtree Monroe Central 82 17
2 Jill Monroe Winchester Community 91 18
3 Cassie Timmons Daleville 97 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 determines team's place.
5

The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.

Team

Hole #| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | Out | 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 5 3 51 4 4 4] 4 3 36 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 36 72
Blue River Valley Stephanie Jacobs 1 7 8 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 50 7 4 8 5 5 8 6 4 7 54| 104
Kristen Bray 2 6 7 4 6 8 6 7 6 6 56 8 6 6 7 5 7 6 6 7 58] 114
Whitney Rodeffer 3 5 7 4 8 6 71 10 7 4 58 6 7 7 6 6 8 6| 12 7 65 123
Hannah Thompson 4 9] 11 4 8 7 5 7 5 6 62 8 6 7 6 5 7 8 5 5 571 119

Bobbie Beckner 5 6 9 5 9 7 6 7 7 6 62 8 6 8 6 4 5 6 9 5 571 119 456
Daleville Cassie Timmons 1 6 6 3 7 5 4 6 6 3 46 8 5 7 5 3 6 6 5 6 51 97
Megan Carter 2 8 7 4 8 6 4 8 6 4 55 8 8 8 7 4 8 7 6 7 63| 118
Becky Cronk 3 6| 10 5 11 7 8 7 8 6 68] 10 6 5 7 4 7 7 8 8 62 130
Krista Miller 4 7 7 6 7 5| 10 8 6 6 62 9 6| 12 7 9 6 7 7 7 701 132

Lindsey Irelan 5 7 8 4 8 6 7 7 6 9 62 8 6 6 7 6 9 8 9 7 66 128 473
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Team
Score

483

417

348

Total

72
104
106
135
138

91
100
112
114
122

80
7
93
98
98

In

36

52

54
72
67

46

50
60
55
59
43
40
47

49
53

18

17

11

16

15

1

14

13

12

11

10

Out

63

10

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name

Kelsey Jackson

Haley Tarter

Britney Dunsmore

Alivia Yeakle

Jill Morrison

Mallory Chalfant

Bridgett Moystner

Sara Neville

Mylie Winger

Kennedy Windlan
Tara Clark

Alexis Mullins
Julia Galliher

Kaitlyn Landers

School Name
Wes-Del

Winchester Comm

Yorktown




